Cforo, Uforo

Departamento De Tesoreria Municipal
Deuda de Préstamo

Del 01 al 30 de Septiembre

4,106,316.69
Atlantida

15,410,507.65

12/03/2022

12/03/2012

16000000212

;ia Gallegos

Obras, Disciplina y Transparencia
Yoro, Yoro, Honduras, C.A. Tels.: (PBX) (504) 2671-2971, 26712972, Fax: (504)2671-2350
muniyoro@hotmail.es




